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Transition Learning Center 

Calendar 2023-2024 
 

STUDENT HOURS: 

 

Mondays    9:25 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. (Late Start) 

Tuesday – Friday    8:15 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday August 16   Students’ First Day of Attendance 

 

Monday September 4   School Holiday – No School (Labor Day) 

 

Monday October 9   School Holiday – No School (Columbus/Indigenous Peoples Day) 

 

Tuesday October 10   Teacher Institute – No Student Attendance 

 

Monday  November 6   No Student Attendance 

  

Wed- Fri  November 22-24   Thanksgiving Break – No School  

 

Mon-Fri December 25-29   Winter Break – No School 

  

Mon-Fri              January 1-5             Winter Break – No School  

 

Monday  January 8   Teacher Institute – No Student Attendance  

 

Monday January 15   School Holiday – No School (Dr. Martin Luther King Day) 

 

Monday February 19   School Holiday – No School (Presidents’ Day) 

 

Friday March 1   Staff Institute – No Student Attendance (NDSEC Connections Conference) 

 

Mon-Fri March 25-29   Spring Break – No School 

 

Monday  April 1   No Student Attendance  

  

Friday April 19   No Student Attendance 

 

 

Friday  May 24   Last Day for Students 

 

Monday May 27   Memorial Day Holiday – Not in Attendance 

 

 

***May 28 – June 3 Emergency Days, if needed*** 


